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	Fear of own death 



How disturbed or made anxious are you by the following aspects of death and dying? 

	
	Please select your response 
	No
	Rather little
	Average
	Rather a lot
	Very much

	1.
	The total isolation of death
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2.
	The shortness of life
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3.
	Missing out on so much after the residents in the community die
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4.
	Dying young
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5.
	How it will feel to be dead
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6.
	Never thinking or experiencing anything again
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	7.
	The possibility of pain and punishment during life-after-death
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	8.
	The disintegration of body after the residents in the community die
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5



